


T SC D R DR,

n|§uu”.)z0)| T OB LY HEWRRE R E S ENRESb Y EIOT

. BERRA 2 CBGGA 3L BGES 4L AR b AR 24T LTREY
|“J\ uBun Zh ““J Lﬁ’r NOD “t)o)'?’jﬂfi LTw5 (7)75‘%”%(37) '9 ‘ij‘f)x ~ ulsnnmﬁl)lld\ {)IU y g < Z//Qllﬁ
DL, VDR WL SR L TF &y,

NGl AR

[, ERheA TR S/ S NE B DA
2. KA TM—3A
3. BB (MFG ~ NO. ) 001 (MBTFWEELTTIEY, )

(BT @RI

. U T Wi i %

A TbEhE Y 5. TkAhA B 6
65H6— 1 FAT VR 2 A30Wx16001
6514—22 ARV I TL350-11,
657 5 V77l 1 JA-54644 A
657 —51 VATl 2 A-30R

A EER O NO. , I TEM, PARTS NAME %o L, KRS
ML TFRFEWY,

ORDER INSTRUCTIONS

When order ing, plcasece give us t he ncecessary
information about the parts.
They are

1. Name of Machine

2. Mo de |

3. MIFG. No. ( See the plate at the bot tom of the machine, )

4. Part No.

5. '‘Part Name

6. Quantity

7. Remar ks

[Exampl ¢

Machine : ROVING STRIPPER
Model : TM—3 A
MIFG. No. : No. 001
Part No. Part Name Q’ ty | DWG.NO OR REMARKS

656— 1 BRUSHING BELT 2 A30W16001,

6 54—272 TORQUE LIMITER 1 TL350-11.

6 H7 5 V-PULLEY 1 JA-54644 A

6 57—51 V-BELT 2 A-30R

When ordering lTor ELECTRIC PARTS, plcasec

include Parit No. & T tlem as well as Part Name.



CONTENTS MoDTL Th- oA

ASSY. No. ASSY. NAMIE
7Y —No TR TY—
650 IFRAME COVER ASSY.

TV—AM 32—}

651 CONTOROL BOX ASSY.

oy b vi—)ViR y 7 As%— |

652 CHAIN GUIDE ASSY.

T WA Bt}

653 ’ BOBBIN CARRILER ASSY.

REX ¥ YT o3—F

65641 CARRIER SPROCKET ASSY.

Xy YT ATy y bos— b

655 BOBBIN EXIHAUST ASSY.

RPN S

65H6 BRUSHING BLELT ASSY.

WG~ ke |

667 STRIPPING ROLLER ASSY.

ALY yEyFu—Fs—k

658 STRIPPING ROLLER COVER ASSY.

A MY o a—F—h3——}k

‘659 ROVING BOX ASSY.

n— TRy 7 A— |k




650 : FRAME COVER ASSY.
=L - -}

- 650-21 650-12

— 650-16
— 650-15

— 650-11
-

650-05 —



Refer to the lirst page of Lhis parls list for ordering parts.

B TE S o PRV T ol U R O R TR AR & W,

ASSY. NO. ASSY. NAME I'RAMIEE COVER ASSY.
Fw7Y)-NO. & & O || 7T~ Tv—Ah HN— N— L
PART NO. DWG. NO. QY REMARKS
b f v i 1 PART NAMIE HIRHE RS 3k fii %
650 | [AS1671 A FRAME BASE TV-ha” =% I
6h0- 2 PROFS040 FOOT 1 A
Gho—- 3 2A22106 A HOPPER Fyn® - I
650- 4 IIEX. BOLT wy bk Wb A M8x20 SW,W
650~ 5 IA5A668 A OPPER UNDER COVER | hon®—7vh —hn'- |
G50~ 6 SOCKET SCREW RAVYI R 4 M5 X6
GH0~ 7 LAS1676 1A FRONT SIDE COVER VAPAS ZANS TS I
Gh0- 8 [AS1676 1B FRONT SIDE COVER EMAS 2R TN I
650~ 9 NEX. BOLT g W 4 M8x20 SW.,W
650-10 T. 1L SCREW Mraxy® 6 M5x10 SW
6h0-11 2452293 1B SIDE COVER AP N~ |
650-12 24052293 1A S1DE COVER AR v~ I
65013 HEX. BOLT wy BT v 6 M8x20 SW,W
650-14 HEX. BOLT wy bk wh 1 MoX15 N,SW,2W
650-16 JA54670 1A GUIDE AN I
650-16 3ABAGTO 1B GUIDE A |
650-17 ' NEX. BOLT wy bk wh 6 MGx 10 SW,W
650-18 2052263 1A DOOR A 2
650-19 A-150-2-1 DOOR KNOB %) 2
650-20 T. 1. SCREW Faady 8 MAX10
650-21 IA51G675 2A BACK COVER N 9PN - 1
650-22 T. 1. SCREW FRagy® 6 MEXLO SW
650-23 IVAR2-6 DOOR SWITCH M7 aA9F 2 V-15-1B #
65024 R. 1. SCREW aRy” 8 MAx8 SW
MURAO & CO., LTD,. mmTM;BA




Refer to the lirst page of this parts list for ordering parts.
B T SCo> BRI 00 BURE 1l N ORI R RN &y,

ASSY.NO.

SSY. NAME

FRAME

COVER

ASSY.

JrrTh-No. G B O |7ty T V=N NR— =}
PART NO. DWG. NO. Q'TY REMARKS
VB RHBIE PART NAMI B A B e fii ¥
G50 1 FAGIGTT A FRAME BASE TV=Ra® =% |
GRO- 2 AZRODT 90 FOOT i A
GH0 - 3 2A52276 A HOPPER fon® = |
G50~ 4 HEX. BOLT wy B K W A Bx20 SW,W
6h0~ 5 IN54668 A HOPPER UNDER COVER | hyn®7vp —hn' - I
650~ 6 SOCKET SCREW Ir9bASY a A MGXG
Gh- 7 JALIGTE LA FRONT STDE COVER VAN Z RN TN |
650- 8 FABIGTG IB FRONT SIDE COVER AMISZENS N |
650~ 9 EX. BOLT Wy IR W 1 MEx20 SW, ¥
650-10 T. 1L SCREW bRy 6 Mox10 SW
650-11 2052293 1B SIDE COVER YA N - {
650-12 2A52293 1A SIDE COVER FAE - 1
650-13 IEX. BOLT wy b7k W 6 M8x20 SW,W
650-14 EX. BOLT wy BrR" wE 1 Mox 5 N,SW,2W
650-15 | 3A5AG70 (A GUIDE BAL 1 |
6h0-16 3ABAGTO 1B GUIDE AV 1
6H0-17 HEX. BOLT wy hRT v 6 MGx10 SW,W
650-18 2052263 1A DOOR A 2
650-19 A-150-2-1 DOOR KNOB b7 2
650-20 T. 1. SCREW b ARy’ 8 MAx 10
650-21 JABIGTH 2A BACK COVER Ny yhn - |
650-22 T. 1. SCREW FAay 6 MEx 10 SW
650-23 [VAP2-0 DOOR SWITCIH b Ayf 2 V-15-1B {f
650-24 R. 1. SCREW Ry’ 8 MAx8 SW

MURAQ NODE!, jl‘jﬂﬁi-’"“ ;E; 4&1

& C().l, 1.TD.




651 : CONTOROL BOX ASSY.
wha-p £ 992 w4

aykbo-p & 992 \
651-01




Refer to Lhe first page of this parts list lor ordering parts.
AR ESCO BRRL AT o FOA T U e O SR A B2 X,

ASSY.NO. SSY. NAME CONTRO!LL BOX ASSY.
VACVALES VI = S -y S (I € 7 Al R aviu—) Ry 28— )
PART NO. DWG. NO. Q1Y REMARKS
;'.’l& i fﬂ Vi A fﬁ PART NAMIE mS W 3Y| })!j\ ﬂ“i] %{ fj“; rb;
Ghi- 1 3A5A6T2 1A CONTROL BOX Y -k’ 9 2% i
651 2 nEX. BOLT wy kT Wb 4 M&x1hH SW,W
Ghi- 3 JABAG0T A CUASSITS LY |
651- 1 NEX. BOLT wy bk Wb A Mox 0 SW
Gh1- 5 3A54673 A CONTROL BOX DOOR a/bu-k 9y AN 7 |
6h1- 6 T. 1L SCREW b AaRy” 4 MAXT0
6h1- 7 EX. NUT wyhtyh 4 MA SW
6hi- 8 A-176-10 SPECIAL BOLT -l y bYv3 2
|
|
|
. '8
MURAO LTD. mmi{,j M"-JA

& C().l,




652 : CHAIN GUIDE ASSY.
: Fr-v H 4 N -}

652-15
— 652-13 |" 652-09
652-11
]
I
11
652-07




Relfer to the lirst page of this parts list for ordering parts.

TR TE SO B R W o W 5 1R M O R T R AU &,

ASSY.NO. SSY. NAME CIHAIN GUIDE ASSY.
VASZAR S (VR & N & = I A VA A Fwm—r HAF =}
ART NO. DWG. NO. Q1Y REMARKS
B 17 PART NAMI HIANE 1B fini 4
Gh2- 1 2052273 A BOBBIN GUIDE IR/ 1
652~ 72 R. 1, SCREW WAy’ A MGx 12 SW
Gha- 3 HEX. BOLT Wy Bk Wb 2 Mhx 10 SW
6H2- 4 SABAGGA A CHAIN RAIL STAND Fo-VV-WARY} f
6h2- 5 HEX. BOLT wy IR Wb 8 M8x20 SW
652~ 6 JABA632 1B GUIDE A 1
6h2- 7 3A5A632 1A GUIDE BAE I
6h2- 8 IEX. BOLT wy Bk v 4 MGx 1D SW
662~ 9 3AGAGIT TA GUIDE VAN !
652-10 HEX. BOLT wy NI Wb 4 M8x20 SW
65211 3A54662 A CHAIN RATL Fe-vV-W 2
652-12 R. 1l SCREW w7 IRevaRy” A Mox12 SW,W
652-13 354635 A CHAIN RATL BRACKET | Fx=v-n7 59} 2
Gha-14 HEX. BOLT wy B wh A M8x20 SW
652-15 3A5A651 1A GUIDE BAN I
6GH2-16 HEX. BOLT wy kT Vb 2 MGEx12 SW
66217 3A54663 A CHAIN RATL fe=YV 2
652-18 CAP SCREW ¥y97° ALY am A MEx 15 SW

MURAO

& C().l, 1.TD.

wow, LM — 3 A




653 : BOBBIN CARRIER ASSY.
Uy 37 v-b

653-01

— 653-07, 08, 09, 10

——— §53-03

~ 653-06

l 653-02

653-03




Refer to the first page of this parts list for ordering parts.

BT SO BRGS0 5 R ROV ST RIS,

ASSY. NO. ASSY. NAME BOBBIN CARRIER ASSY.
TE7Y-NO. 6 S 3B | T - NV S VA il
PART NO. | - DWG., NO. Q'Y REMARKS
R i 5 PART NAMD B A B 2k fi %
653~ | 3A54612 1A CARRIER CHAIN X7 F -y 2 CoO60H 1011
BA-27 o Ff
6h3- 2 JOINT LINK VAEE M S VY 2 WAITHIT]
Gh3- 3 JAGAG09 1A CARRITER ¥v)7 31
Gh3- 4 HEX. BOLT wyhyR Wk 124 MG 10 SW, W
(h3- 5 JASAGHS A REMOVABLE CARRIER )7 3
Gha- b ANBIZTO A STUD At 6
Gh3- 7 SALAGAR 1A CARRIER PLATE 4077 V-1 3
Gha- 8 mo-rt TENSTON SPRING MR AN % 3
653~ 9 AA53361 A STUD Ay b 6
653-10 AR53367 A CARRIER BAR Y- 3
653-11 HEX. BOLT wyhrE wh 6 MGx10 SW,W

MURADO

& C().‘. L.TD.

wanee. T M — 3 A




654 - CARRIER SPROCKET ASSY.
Y7 277009k W -}

654-29

651-26

’

654-15 L654—08

654-26 654~31-J



654 : CARRIER SPROCKET ASSY.
7 277 oybk W -}

14

654-01— | 1 651-22, 23




Refer Lo Lhe firsi page of this parts list for ordering parts.

TR o R R 00 IR U OV TR B 2 S,

ASSY. NO. \SSY. NAME CARRIER SPROCRET ASSY.
j) )N, G S A 7YY ) FvV7 AFayy b 8=

PART NO. DWG. NO. QY REMARKS
AR R AR PART NAMLI IO E/ O fii 7
GhA- 1 JASAGIR 1A TENSTON BRACKET Fyvav? Iyt 1

64— 2 IEX. BOLT wy B R WE A M8x1H SW,W
G4 3 TENSTON BOLT FvyaART b CTNIEYEAL
Ghi- 4 HEX. NUT wy bty 6 M0
654~ 5 UCFL-205 FLANGE UNIT 759" wzy b 2

654- 6 IEX. BOLT wy BT Wb 4 M1 4x35
G4 7 MEX. NUT wy b9t A MIA SW,W
Ghi- 8 54658 A |SPEED CHANGER BRACKET| — AYYJ¥7 979} !

654- 9 SQUARE NECK BOLT DIRET W 2 M8x20
£h4--10 HEX. NUT wyhsfy b 2 M8 SW,W
654-11 HEMOBGE200  BTEPLESS SPEED CHANGER| A vavyss J (. 0GKWxAD
6h4-12 CAP SCREW $497° RIY 2 1 M8x20 SW
GhA-13 CHAIN w=7=F- I FA0XALY )
GhA-14 JOINT LINK ARV MY I 140
6hA-15 | FRNAOBIO-D15 SPROCKET 27wy b I f40-107
6HA4-16 KEY - I Exbx2l
GHA-17 RAEABLG A DRIVING SHAEFT VANV 1

65418 JASA613 A SPROCKET VAP VARV 2SN 2 160x257T
6hHA-19 SET SCREW Ty Ay Y a- il M&x1h
65420 KLY - 2 8xTx3h
654-21 S=2h STOP RING xF97°Yvy° 1

654-22 IABAGAT A TORQUE LIMITER VAR [ TL350-11,
664-23 JASAGAL A SPROCKET 27wy b I 140x26T
654-24 KEY ¥ I RxTx6h
654-25 SASAGLT LA DRIVEN SHAFT ARV VYA 3
654-26 3NEAGLS A SPROCKLT 27° g b 8 H60x257T
GhAd-27 SET SCREW Ty bAS Y a- 8 MEx 146
6h4-28 JALAGIT IB DRIVEN SHAFT “/“:z"/}“l‘/wﬂ I

654-29 UCPA-205 PLLLOW BLOCK ATy 1

654-30 HEX. BOLT Wy BIE W 8 MI0x30 SW
654-31 Ucriznﬁ PILLOW BLOCK Lo -7y 2

654-32 HEX. BOLT wy Bk wh 1 WOx25 SW
6h4-33 UCPI-205 PILLOW BLOCK t -7 ny) 2

Y ERY IIEX. BOLY wy bk wh A MID«26 SW

MURAO & C (3] , LT D, MOPEI 1‘1\{“— 3 .A




655 : BOBBIN EXHAUST ASSY.
Y MnIrs w-t

655-06, 08, 09

S

i_
|
|
|
|

2]
<
i ‘\{ﬂ
<o
——

655-01

— 655-04




Refer to the (irst page of this parts list for ordering parts.
ﬁBdh?K}IUDK?PIZ#QQU)ﬁdd&)jiklk(ﬁ?ﬁii1?H35723)ﬁ &,

ASSY. NO. WSS Y. NAME BOBBIN BEBXHAUST ASSY.
JRZANES (VR & S o & I 8 /AN B AT 2 TF |

PART NO. DWG. NO. Q'Y T REMARKS
HNE dh i PART NAME WAL A ER 4 4% i }3

6h5- 1
Y
(bl - 3

b A
G55~ 5
GhG- 6
(55— 7T
Ehh- 8
6569

JALAGCH A

JAHAGET A

IASAGTE A

JAHAGHD A

JIEX. BOLT
IEX. BOLT

PLATE
LI SCREW

BOBBIN GUIDE

SLIVER GUIBE
SQUARE NECK BOLT
EXHAUST. PLATE
SOCKET SCREW

R ovpAr
wy hUR wh
wy bk vh

AFAN =4
VRSN

IYPAVIAS VAR
Mg bR Y-
9° Ve
Pruty”

o DN -

B

MGx 16 SW
Mhx 10 SW

MOx1h SW,W,N

MGx [0 SW,W

Mhx1Z,N,5W

MURAO

& C().‘, LTD.

i, LM — 3 A



656 : BRUSHING BELT ASSY.
Y30 AR N -}

656-01

656-29
—

— 656-28

656-24  656-25, 26, 27

T |
+ 1—

 656-22
P

»

|

656-15, 16, 11




656 : BRUSHING BELT ASSY.
Y398 A AR NV -}

656-23 — 656-21
656-22 656-28 -—

656-24~ __ FT™

—656-34

656-33

ey




Kefer to the tirst page of this parts list for ordeving partis.

B SC0 BRER DT 00 Gy TR B ORI 2 M NS v,

ASSY.NO. ASSY. NAME BRUSIHING BLELT ASSVY.
JARVALES (SN & I S & | VA PV A Yazreysvh =}
PART NO. D¥G. NO. Q1Y REMARKS
AR St PART NAME B A BR M3 i ¥
GAG- | A30Wx 16001, BRUSIIING BELT VAVEYAT W [
GHG- 2 ANYYAVAR BELT FRAME N 1VIZSN I
GHG - 3 011610 FLANGE BUST VIV 9V e 2
656- 4 3A5AT22 1A FRONT ROLLER Ty b 1
6h6- 6 UCEFB-205 FLANGE UNIT J5vy azy b 2
GhG- 7 HEX. BOLT 1wy BrR Wh 6 MRx 3N SW
(hi- 8 S 2h STOP RING SEVA MM |
GH6- 9 JABAG3Y 1A V-PULLEY (AR [
GHG-10 SET SCREW Yo A Y 2 MG X6
GHG-11 KLY ¥ f Rx7x30
G56-12 FA54669 A SUPPORT BRACKET vy 7 99} 2
G56-13 HEX. BOLT wy By Wk 8 M8X20 SW
64614 ' IEX. BOLY wy ByR Wk 8 NEXTH SW
6H6-15 ANG3B63 A SUPPORTER PR~y 2
65616 3090060, 80 ENSAT /P -h 2
6H6-17 | KDM-20-MGx 20 DIMPLE KNOB FvItN 2
GHG-18 ANGARGY A SUPPORT SUAEFT ¥ yyTh 2
GH6-19 S 1h STOP RING SEYAR VA 2
65620 HEX. NUT wy )y b 2 M0 SW W
GHG-21 IALAGHT A TENSTON BRACKET FUyav7 Gl 9 b I
BHG-22 TENSTON BOLT FYvavk Wi 2 M1Gx2720
GhG-23 IEX. NUT bty b 2 MIG 36
65624 AN53365 A TENSTON HANDLE FUYSYNE 2
6h6-25 SK=38-] SUPER KNOB AN =)7° |
GhH6-26 HEX. BOLT wy bk Wb I M8 X6 h
65627 KKEF-30-M8 MINI KNOB )7 I
6h6-28 BASAGHD 1A BACK ROLLER SHAFT N 9 In-G-yy7h I
64H6-29 354624 LA RACK ROLLER NSV I
65630 600477 BALL BEARING K ewat 7Yy 2
656-31 R-17 STOP RING VIEVAL NN 2
65632 $-20 STOP RING AF97° Yy 2
65633 ANGIZTT A KEY PLATE ¥-7°v-} 1
(RG34 CAP SCREW §v97° AYY a- 2 NGx17 SW

e
MURAO & CO., LTD. KODRI, ] ﬁ/{m 98 A



Refer Lo the first page of this parts list for ordering parts,

TR AT O R B oy i 1R O SR TR AR

ASSY. NO, | ASSY. NAME BRUSIHHING BELT ASSY.
FENO. G B G || Ty - A I/ cR VRNV NEPA S N
PART NO. WG, NO. QY | REMARKS
RO s o i PART NAME RITHE OF N i i %
(5635 ARSR3GA A KEY PLATE 7%=} |
GHG-36 GAP SCREW Xvy)° AP 2 MGx17 SW
GhG 37 Y) V-BELT (2NN 2 I A3

MURAO & CO., L'TD. KODET, T‘A/f‘m Q3A



657 : STRIPPING ROLLER ASSY.
AMYIE" 297 0-5- W -

657-15 657-15 6h7 1)

657-26, 27

] 657-52




657 : STRIPPING ROLLER ASSY.
AMI9E" 20" n-5- -}

657-15 R — <,
- “'/]Im . 657-51
657‘18 ,/_ hf
|l

657-05

= 657-07

,, VL—— 6574 2

57-24 — A7 2R A— 657~
I AL s
657“22.mﬁmw ) . g




Refer Lo the lirst page of Lhis parts list for ordering parts.

PSSO BRI 00 BRGSO T R A B S,

ASSY.NO.

ASSY. NAME

STRIPPING

ROLILLER

e N, G B T Ty ANy Fue—5— %}

CPART WO, DHG. NO. Q1Y COREMARKS |
S i i PART NAMIE W 4 B finl % fii %
G571 MOTOR -y | (0. ThKWxAD
GhT- 2 KEY % | Gabhixal
GhT 3 SOUARE NECK BOLT WK wh A MExh
6574 NEX. NUT wy ) Fyb A ME SW, W
BhT 5 SABAGAL A V-PULLEY VAR I
G576 SET SCREW by b AYY o 2 Mix8
Ghy- 7 JARAGHY A MOTOR BASE B fent = |
6h7- 8 HEX. BOLT wy IR W 3 MBx1H SW
6H7- 9 FASAG39 A V-PULLEY (ARSI I
GHT7-10 SET SCREW Yy bA2Y - 2 MGxG
GH7-12 UCE-204 FLANGE UNIT J5U" azy b 2
GH7-13 AL SCREW gy’ 8 MIOx30
GH7-14 NEX. NUT wy Bty b 8 M0 SW, W
(5715 ADJUST BOLT TV AN VY 2 ME2x130
GR7-16 MEX. NUT wyh stk 6 MI2
G717 2AS2274 A SIDE BRACKET VEARVANZ 22 i
65718 2852274 B SIDE BRACKET ALV ) !
Gh7-20 AAHI366 A TRANSPARENT PLATYE MIANY 2
HYEA SABARGT A ADJUST BRACKET IPARYAYANIEEY ]
bhT--22 JARAGHT B ADJUST BRACKET PARVIVANY D) I
65723 HEX. BOLT wy BIR W A M&x1h SW
Hh7-24 ADJUST ROLT VOARZI Y W2 2 Mi2x100
65725 HEX. NUT wy ¥y 6 M7
657-26 3ABAGAD A BEAM SENSOR BRACKET | ay5 vavy 9hyb 2
66721 NX5-MIOKRB BEAM SENSOR SUYANS M Iset
HH7-728 O0S-NX5-3x6 SLIT Ay b 2
657-29 HEX. BOLT wy YR W A HAX 240
HhT-30 HEX, BOLT Wy IR Wk 4 MEx IO SW,W
65731 262281 ALB STRIPPING ROLLER AN VYT g 1
657-32 aA527281 C STRIPPING SUAFT PV TR AN VA !
GH7-33 KEY ¥ 1 8xTx30
6H7-34 NEAS STOP RING ISEVALNYA ?

MURAQ

& CO.

LT D.

oo A M — 3 A



Releor

SR SC O RREE R oo 3R T ORI R B X,

to the lirst page of Lhis parls list for ordering parts.

ASSY. NO. ASS Y. NAME STRIPPING ROLLER AGSY.
PASZALES (VR & I G-Il D VA A ARVl ae—3— - |

PART NO. WG, NO. Q'Y  REMARKS

S b 7 PART NAME b A PR A fii %

Gh7-40 IABAGAG A COMB SR 8

GHT A1 HEX, BOLT Wy wh 24 MOx1h SW

Ghy A2 HEX. BOLT wy kT vk 16 CMhx 20 SW

GHh7T-43 INGAG65 A PULLEY BRACKET VARS BV 31 I

65744 MMEX. BOLT wy DR Wh 2 MAX 25

657-45 HEX. NUT oty k 2 M8 SW,W

GHT-A6 JALAGRE A DOUBLE V-PULLEY IVAPZARS IS I

GH7-47 600477 BALL BEARING KAt 7Yy 2

GET-48 AAG3369 A PULLEY SHAFT 77 =Y-yy7 b !

Gh7-49 S-20 STOP RING SRV NN !

(5750 ; HEX. NUT wy bty b l M1 SW,W

6A7-51 A-30R V-BELT VAT Wk I A-30R

GHT-52 JASAGGG A SLIVER GUIDE AFAN =W AN i

6H7-53 ‘ HEX. BOLT Wy hIR Wh 2 MEx 1O SW,W

MURAO , LTh. MODEI, IFM”" 3 A

& CO.




658 : STRIPPING ROLLER COVER ASSY.
AMI9E" S0 B=5- hv - -}

658-01

658-06

0

THE

3




Refer Lo the first parge of this parts list for ordering parts.

AV N OIS IZAHER A S KV O A T i | EE A (I N AN

[ A5syN0. SSYNAME STRIPPING ROLLIER COVIER ASSY.
A (T & A s A S N IR R = L R A R |
[ pakt NO. | pwe. N T 0Ty | REMARKS
R il PART NAMLIE B A B 1 3 i ¥
Ghe | SALAG2R A FRONT COVER PAVA Y TN I
Gh8 2 ' IEX. BOLT wy bk v A M Tl SW. W
HIE DAL A BACK COVER NSV I |
8- IEX. BOLT Wy Bk 6 Moy 0 SW, W
GHh8- 5 X, NUT wo sy b 2 Wb
(I AINLAGZY 1A UNDER COVER FUPT BN = 1
(h8- 7 EX. BOLT Wy IR v 6 Mhx bl SWLW
Gh8 8 DICT HOSE VARAY 1 Gl 7hx 1 hno,
Ghe 9 WIRE BAND PN vE 2 @n
65810 JASTOGE A SADDLE VAN 3
Gh8 11 , EX. BOLT Wy Bk W 6 XA SW

MURAO & CO., LTD. JOTEL, T — {E; A



659 : ROVING BOX ASSY.
A=ty K 9hr -t

[ 059-20
) 6508

659-03

Y m - 659-10



Refer to the first page of this parts list for ordering parts.

»

AR (IR R SHITAHLE ST X N O R NN UL R N A S A A

ey

ASSY.NO, ASSY. NAME ROVING BOX ASSY.
VASZANE (VN G K o = B I S V0 A B EEE V7 NS 2 S S N
PART NO. DWG. NO. Q' TY | REMARKS ]
NI it PART NAME B BR (TR~ i 5
659 1 IAR1391 1A TERMINAL BOX PIURT 9 A |
(RO~ 2 SOCKET SCRIW Ih9 PRI 2 Mhx8
Ghit AALULGH A TERMINAL COVER PN = !
(GhY - 4 T.1.SCREW by A MAxG S, W
(IR MPE-15 WIRE TURE VPR AV l 7001
BSG-15 CONNECTOR a}y 2
BLG-1h CONNECTOR SV 2
GH0- 6 ANGOGA3 TA NOLE COVER In® - l
6H9-- 7 T.1. SCREW [ 7Aa3y” 4 MhxlD N, SW, W
6hH9 - 8 BASLO7H A JOINT FLANGE AR PAVE 3 AP I
659 9 T.ILSCREW b ARy 4 Mhxith N,SW,W
660910 CLou-A-2 MAGNET AETY) 2
659-11 R. 1L SCREW whaty” 4 Mix8
659 12 2AB0HRY A DOOR [ |
65913 A3 DOOR KNOB b7 I
65914 HNEX. BOLT o hIRT Vb 2 HGx 10 SW
GRY-15" ALI-600) BLOWER ARVES ! 0. 7HKWx 2P
65916 IEX. BOLE wy BT Wb A MRx2h SW,N
66917 3A51390 1A COVER - 1
HHO-18 T. 11 SCREW M Aaty® 4 MOx 10
GAO-19 RASOTAG-7-8 1A ROVING ROX LIS ANVAE WY [
(G59-20 PHOFS0 10 ADJUST FOOT Y EVAZYA A MI2XT10

— ALY 3 A

MURAD & C().‘. LTD.



AC200V 3¢ 50/60Hz
AC220V 34 60Hz

AG220V 34 SO0HZ

£E R S T

AC346~575V 3¢ 50/60Hz

R1

R 8§ T
lj__I__I_'I TF PB1 PB2 oLt oL2 oL3
SHORT OR Pix1 i1 2 3 4
§:200V 91
|
| { l X1
! 5
RO ]SO |TO RO 80 TO
T DSR DSl
= —s 8 OPERATION
P22y NF B —-—A/F—Q——oo—oo—@——(:)———a-m
o/ o {(104)
Rt |S1 |T1
| : ) BRI
| Y
Me RIA oL vt r e 709, ZkYyEyy 0-5-,
{j— : ‘——6—7’ A IO
Vi M
ﬁ'tl sia = & ?E‘;Yif,f‘”” suiwo
1A 0. 75Ky ! " CARRIER
s | l—\__@_AE ; ) *'———O-EC i (’“3%“ RO
""" 2 R T
oLe PH1 f ? X1
uz 12 3 FIBER CONTAINER BOX FULL
STRIPPING ROLLER, -] & i @——< RBO XA
. 2 M2 \ BRUSHING PILED BELT MOTOR l l
2 0 75ke) RHUTEVZ, TIVE-9-
. w R1 T
— ‘——®~‘L\ AT
S el
MC3 oL3
T u3
ik
|l| M vs M3\ CARRIER MOTOR
! - ¥ry7PE-g-
I w3 60w
+—t Z (x4)
NOTE:x[Q UIJ7rLYRURL (6R) TR
¢f. PAGE NUMBER 6
R1 T
A SCALE DATE CUSTOMER KAME SERIAL NO,
~ NONE/ '96,02, 23 TM-3A:Ver. B
A APPROVED CHECKED DESIGNED DRAWN ASSY NAME
A K. YASUDA TM-3A
/\ TITLE D¥G NO. 1
R 2] MURAO & CO.LTD. | Emikm SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM S05-%k%k%BkX :

A3 SIZE



NFB1 L1
1 R
MC JoL2[mMc3]
START ot1 oLs '
1 I S I
T1 !
! X1
STOP '
B !
A; . SCALE DATE CUSTOMER NAME SERJAL NO.
R— Y/ ‘96,02, 23 TM-3A:Ver. B
A , APPROYED GHECKED DESIGNED DRAWN ASSY NAME
AN K. YASUDA TM=3A
. TITLE .
L 21 MURAO & CO.LTD. | nsssEn PARTS LAYOUT 505 %kxBEX

A3 SIZE




NO. SYMBOL PARTS NAME —TYPE RATING MAKER B\ TY REMARKS
NFB1 Non Fuse Breaker NF30-SS§ 3P 10A MITSUBISHI 1
J=ka1-ZTL—h—
MC, MC3 Magnetic Contactar LC1D0Y10LY AC200V TELEMECA 2
L2
oL1, 2 Overioad Relay LR2D1308 2. 5~4A TELEMECA 2
0L 3 F-=N—0—-FUL— LR2D1304 0. 4~0, 63A TELEMECA 1
Attachment LA7D1064 TELEMECA 1
BARER7P 7y F AU
X1 Auxilimity Relay MY 4N AC200V OMRON 1
ML~
Socket PYF14A OMRON 1
Yy k
Supporter PYC-A1 OMRON 1
Fi5SR
T1 Timer Relay H3Y-2 AC200V 5Ssec OMRON 1
§47~UL~- )
Socket PYFOBA OMRON 1
YTy h
Supporter PYC-A1 OMRON 1
R54R
PB1 Push Button Switch ABS110NG [ZUMI 1
PB2 BNy F ABS101NR [ZUMI 1
SL1 Selector Switch ASS211N [ZUMI 1
tUINRAy F
Plate 425 X2 EHRXF FIUN2L 3
38R
T8 Terminal Block BAT11T [ZUMI 5 ANt
(=)
A k0-BOX 3A-54600 MURAO 1
iR 3A-54601 MURAO 1
J2hA-LBOXE? 3A-54602 MURAO 1
AN SCALE DATE GUSTOMER NAME SERTAL NO
A NONE/ '96,02,23 TM-3A:Ver.B
N APPROVED | GHECKED DESIGNED  |DRAWN ASSY NAME
AN K, YASUDA TM=3A
— TIT )
7 21 MURAO & CO.LTD. | “sex PARTS L1ST 505 - kkxBA%

A3 SIZE



TYPE

NO. SYMBOL PARTS NAME RAT ING MAKER [y 1Y REMARKS
TF 3PHASE TRANSFORMER *5 1 JAOFHN—
kSR WITH COVER
NOTE:%[] UJrLXUJZXhL (B6E) B ct. PAGE NUMBER 6
A SCALE DATE CUSTOMER NAME SERIAL NO.
R NONE/ '96,02,23 TM-3A:Ver, B
A APPROVED CHEGKED DESIGNED DRAWN ASSY NAME
AN K, YASUDA TM-3A
= TITLE DWG NO.
£ A MURAO & CO.LTD. | “#2x PARTS LIST SO5-%¥¥B%¥

A3 SIZE



A=71—

B an = =] L |

uXEiﬁFﬁ uE =) ﬂ-i-l ;& ThHd ﬂﬁ'ﬁ % Ea ﬁj

sime  |TB % E R S T RO |so  |to |[E E R R1 |T1 6 8 12

15
SCALE DATE CUSTOMER NAME SERIAL NO.

ﬁ : NONE/ 96,02, 23 TM-3A:Ver.B
A : APPROVED CHECKED DESIGNED DRAWN ASSY NAME
AN K. YASUDA TM—3A
ﬁ j 2] MURAC & CO.LTD. " ez Enx TERMINAL LIST LTI T

A3 SIZE



EBA-7 MENTION PAGE No, 1 1 1 1 4

BEES owo vo. |pouek ANELERE o | %1 x2 *3 x4 *5 (TF)

505-2008B50 200V/50Hz —_— 3. 4A 3.3A | 0.48A

S05-200860 200v/60Hz —_— 3. 1A 3.1A 0, 44A

S§05-2208B50 220V/50Hz 220V 3. 4A 3,3A | 0.48A | P:220V §:200V 1, TKVA

S05~-220B60 220V/60Hz —_— 3, 1A 2. 9A 0, 44A

S05-346B50 346V/50Hz 346V 3. 4A 3.3A | 0, 48A | P:346V §:200V 1. 7KVA

$05-3468B60 346V/60Hz 346V 3. 1A 3.1A | 0.44A | P:348V §:200V 1, TKVA

S05-360B50 360V/50Hz 360V 3. 44A 3.3A | 0.48A | P:360V §:200V 1, 7KVA

505-360860 360V/60Hz 360V 3. 1A 3.1TA | 0.44A | P:360V §:200V 1, TKVA

S05-3808B50 380V/50Hz 380V 3. 4A 3.3A (0. 48A [P:380V $:200V 1. TKVA

S05-380B60 380V/60Hz 380V 3.1A 3. 1A | 0, 44A | P:3B0V $:200V 1, TKVA

S05-400B50 400V/50Hz 400V 3. 4A 3.3A | 0, 48A | P:a00V 5:200V 1.7KVA

§05~400B60 400V/60Hz 400V 3. 1A 3, 1A | 0, 44A jP:a00V 5:200V 1. TKVA

S05-415850 415V/50Hz 415V 3. 4A 3.3A | 0, 48A |P:a15V §:200V 1, TKVA

S05~4158B60 415V/60Hz 415V 3. 1A 3.1A [0, 44A 1 P:a1sV 8:200V 1, TKVA

S05-440850 440V/50Hz 440V 3. 4A 3,3A | 0, 48A | P:440V §:200V 1, TKVA

8505-440B60 440V/60Hz 440V 3. 1A 3. 1A | 0, 44A | P:ad40Vv 5:200V 1, 7KVA

505-4808B50 480V/50Hz 480V 3. 4A 3.3A | 0,48A | P:a80v 5:200v 1,7KVA

S05-480B60 480V/60Hz 480V 3.1A 3.,1A | 0, 44A [ P:480V §:200V 1, 7KVA

S05~-550B50 550V/50Hz 550V 3. 4A 3. 3A 0. 48A ) P:550V S:200V 1, TKVA

$05-550860 550V/60Hz 550V 3, 1A 3.7A [ 0.44A | P:550V 8:200V 1, TKVA

505-573B50 575V/50Hz 575V 3. 4A 3.3A [ 0, 4BA {P:575V 8:200V 1, 7TKVA

S05-575860 575V/60Hz 575V 3.1A 3. 1A [ 0,44A | P:575V §:200V 1.7KVA

SCALE DATE CUSTOMER NAME SERIAL NO.

N NONE/ ' 96,02, 23 TM-3A:Ver, B
N APPROVED GHECKED DESIGNED DRAWN ASSY NAME
AN K. YASUDA TM=3A
/\ — TITLE R DWe NO.
N 21 MURAO & CO.LTD. | " vIrLrzuzt REFERENGE L1ST S05- %% %P &%

A3 SIZE



